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Section Detail

Class: CHEM 0711 - CHEMICAL THERMODYNAMICS
Instructor: COOKSY, ANDREW L

Schedule 20790, Fall 2015

Number:

Instrument: Survey id 45339 College of Science - Lecture
Date Printed: 04/27/2017 06:12:29

Enrolled in class: 11

Responded to this evaluation: 8

Response Percentage: 72.73%

Quantitative

Question

# Question Prompt Count Percentage Mean

Has enhanced your knowledge
1 and understanding of the 8 100% 4.75
subject matter.

Outstanding 6 75.00%
Good 2 25.00%
Satisfactory 0 .00%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%
Syllabus provided clear
z e g © 0% 4
criteria.
Outstanding 6 75.00%
Good 1 12.50%
Satisfactory 1 12.50%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%
Exams and assignments
3 contributed to the learning 8 100% 4.88

process.

St
Dev.

.46

.74

.35

Median

5.00

5.00

5.00
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Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Class time was organized and
used effectively.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND
Overall rating of this course.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Grade you anticipate receiving
for this course.

A

B

C - (Credit)

D

F - (No Credit)

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Presented material in a clear
and logical manner.

Outstanding
Good
Satisfactory

Fair
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87.50%
12.50%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

100%

75.00%
25.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
100%
62.50%
37.50%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

88%

75.00%
12.50%
.00%
.00%
.00%
12.50%
12.50%

100%

87.50%
12.50%
.00%
.00%

4.75

4.63

4.86

4.88

.46 5.00
.52 5.00
.38 5.00
.35 5.00
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10

11

Poor
No Opinion
DID NOT RESPOND

Had command of the English
language.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND
Was responsive and helpful.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Demonstrated mastery of the
subject matter.

Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

DID NOT RESPOND

Stimulated your interest in the
subject, recognizing that you

may not plan to take additional

courses in this area.
Outstanding

Good

Satisfactory

Fair

Poor

No Opinion
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.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 5.00

100.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
100% 5.00
100.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 5.00

100.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.88

87.50%
12.50%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%

.00 5.00
.00 5.00
.00 5.00
.35 5.00
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DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

12 g;:gtii\’":lt;_”cm"a' technology ¢ 100% 463 .74 5.00
Outstanding 6 75.00%
Good 1 12.50%
Satisfactory 1 12.50%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

13 :z‘;fgi‘:;dgg It:sd;‘r"zrf;:d"s‘f’e“t 8 100% 463 52 500
Outstanding 5 62.50%
Good 3 37.50%
Satisfactory 0 .00%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

14 Overall rating of this instructor. 8 100% 5.00 .00 5.00
Outstanding 8 100.00%
Good 0 .00%
Satisfactory 0 .00%
Fair 0 .00%
Poor 0 .00%
No Opinion 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 0 .00%

Overall Total Mean St. Dev. Median

4.82.435.00
Qualitative

15 We value any additional comments.

A: He was very helpful and accommodating with us . I observed how patient he was with
answering student's questions that have different learning style and academic
background. At first I was worried seeing a lot of project, presentations, quizzes, exams
in this course. But as I go thru completing each requirement, I realize how the whole
process contributed to my better learning of the course.

A: Dr. Cooksy is one of the best teachers at SDSU. He does an amazing job simplifying
complex topics and goes out of his way to help students with assignments, studying, etc.
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A: I really enjoyed this class, i felt the exams were fair, however I felt that the final project
was not completely thought out and either should be eliminated or changed into
something more meaningful. The use of extra time for the presentations was good, and I
have no complaints as to how they were handled.

5 student(s) did not respond to this question.
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