Section Detail

Class:	CHEM 0711 - CHEMICAL THERMODYNAMICS				
Instructor:	COOKSY,ANDREW L				
Schedule Number:	20790, Fall 2015				
Instrument:	Survey_id 45339 College of Science - Lecture				
Date Printed:	04/27/2017 06:12:29				
Enrolled in class: 11					
Responded to this evaluation: 8					
Response Percentage: 72.73%					

Quantitative

Question #	Question Prompt	Count	Percentage	Mean	St. Dev.	Median
1	Has enhanced your knowledge and understanding of the subject matter.	8	100%	4.75	.46	5.00
	Outstanding	6	75.00%			
	Good	2	25.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
2	Syllabus provided clear learning objectives, expectations, and grading criteria.	8	100%	4.63	.74	5.00
	Outstanding	6	75.00%			
	Good	1	12.50%			
	Satisfactory	1	12.50%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
3	Exams and assignments contributed to the learning process.	8	100%	4.88	.35	5.00

Outstanding	7	87.50%			
Good	1	12.50%			
Satisfactory	0	.00%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	0	.00%			
DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Class time was organized and used effectively.	8	100%	4.75	.46	5.00
Outstanding	6	75.00%			
Good	2	25.00%			
Satisfactory	0	.00%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	0	.00%			
DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Overall rating of this course.	8	100%	4.63	.52	5.00
Outstanding	5	62.50%			
Good	3	37.50%			
Satisfactory	0	.00%			
Fair	0	.00%			
Poor	0	.00%			
No Opinion	0	.00%			
DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Grade you anticipate receiving for this course.	7	88%	4.86	.38	5.00
A	6	75.00%			
В	1	12.50%			
C - (Credit)	0	.00%			
D	0	.00%			
F - (No Credit)	0	.00%			
No Opinion	1	12.50%			
DID NOT RESPOND	1	12.50%			
Presented material in a clear and logical manner.	8	100%	4.88	.35	5.00
Outstanding	7	87.50%			
Good	1	12.50%			
Satisfactory	0	.00%			
Fair	0	.00%			

4

5

6

7

	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
8	Had command of the English language.	8	100%	5.00	.00	5.00
	Outstanding	8	100.00%			
	Good	0	.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
9	Was responsive and helpful.	8	100%	5.00	.00	5.00
	Outstanding	8	100.00%			
	Good	0	.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
10	Demonstrated mastery of the subject matter.	8	100%	5.00	.00	5.00
	Outstanding	8	100.00%			
	Good	0	.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
11	Stimulated your interest in the subject, recognizing that you may not plan to take additional courses in this area.	8	100%	4.88	.35	5.00
	Outstanding	7	87.50%			
	Good	1	12.50%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			

	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
12	Used instructional technology effectively.	8	100%	4.63	.74	5.00
	Outstanding	6	75.00%			
	Good	1	12.50%			
	Satisfactory	1	12.50%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
13	Responded to diverse student learning styles and needs.	8	100%	4.63	.52	5.00
	Outstanding	5	62.50%			
	Good	3	37.50%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
14	Overall rating of this instructor.	8	100%	5.00	.00	5.00
	Outstanding	8	100.00%			
	Good	0	.00%			
	Satisfactory	0	.00%			
	Fair	0	.00%			
	Poor	0	.00%			
	No Opinion	0	.00%			
	DID NOT RESPOND	0	.00%			
Overall Tota 4.82.43						

Qualitative

15 We value any additional comments.

- A: He was very helpful and accommodating with us . I observed how patient he was with answering student's questions that have different learning style and academic background. At first I was worried seeing a lot of project, presentations, quizzes, exams in this course. But as I go thru completing each requirement, I realize how the whole process contributed to my better learning of the course.
- A: Dr. Cooksy is one of the best teachers at SDSU. He does an amazing job simplifying complex topics and goes out of his way to help students with assignments, studying, etc.

A: I really enjoyed this class, i felt the exams were fair, however I felt that the final project was not completely thought out and either should be eliminated or changed into something more meaningful. The use of extra time for the presentations was good, and I have no complaints as to how they were handled.

5 student(s) did not respond to this question.